Art.-Nr. 341187

Wandaufbauleuchte Arianna Il, 1x max. 25 W G9, Grau
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Besonderheiten

. wechselbares Leuchtmittel

Gehausematerial
Gehdausefarbe
Farbe Lichtaustritt

Schutzklasse

max. Leistung
Eingangsspannung
Fassung / Sockel
Anzahl Sockel
Dimmbar
Ansteuerung
Bewegungsmelder

Ausfiihrung

Lichtaustrittsflichen
Lichtcharakteristik
Lichtrichtung

Liange

Breite

Hohe
Sockellinge
Sockelbreite
Sockelh6he
Artikelgewicht

Arbeitstemperatur
Lagertemperatur
IP Schutzart

Beton
Grau
Weil

| / Schutzerdung

1x max. 25 W

220-240 V/AC 50/ 60 Hz

G9

1 STK

Ja

Dimmbar Uber optionales Leuchtmittel
Nein

Ohne Leuchtmittel

2
Direkt, Indirekt
Oben, Unten

200 mm
85 mm
120 mm
135 mm
135 mm
65 mm
874 ¢

-5 bis 40 °C
-10 bis 60 °C
IP 20




